

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **C.M.A.No.198 of 2026**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	9.04.2026	<u>RNT,J & BM,J</u> Respondent Nos.1 to 3 have filed caveat through their learned counsel, Ms. T. Sharada. 2. Learned counsel for the appellant submits that he could not serve the respondents through their counsel and seeks an adjournment. 3. List on 23.04.2026. <u> </u> RNT,J <u> </u> BM,J RPD	

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>