

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CMA No.198 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	14.07.2026	<u>DR,J & AGD,J</u> Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the respondents submits that the Court below has complied with Rule 163 of Civil Rules of Practice and notice has been issued to the parties and vakalat has also been filed. At request of learned counsel for appellant(s), list the matter on 21.07.2026. _____ DR, J _____ AGD,J JKS	

--	--	--	--

